ALP2300917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
FINISH

■ Dissipates heat from LED
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ALP-2300TL
SIZE LENS
FR - Frosted Lens48 - 48”
96 - 96”
Compatible with LED strips up to 0.93” (23.8mm) wide.
LED strips sold separately
Remote mounted low voltage power supply sold separately.
COMPONENTS
CHANNEL
LENS
END CAP
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
INTERNAL CONNECTOR
ALP-2300TL
ALP-2300TL-LN (included)
ALP-2300TL-EC (sold separately)
ALP-2000TL-STB (sold separately)
ALP-2000TL-L90 (sold separately)
Frosted lens diffuser included with every channel
Custom color finishes available (powder coating - additional fees apply).
FIELD
CUTTABLEINDOORRECESSED
MOUNT
2.64” (67MM)
1.06” (27MM)
1.0” (25MM) 0.88” (22.3MM)
0.93” (23.8MM)
EX: ALP-2300TL-96-FR
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
ALP2300917      | P2
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP2000TL-STB |  STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
2.76” (70MM)